P.I. Valdeconsejo. C/ Guara, Parcela 5E. 50410
Cuarte de Huerva, Zaragoza – España
ventas@metrolight-es.com Tel./Phone: +34 976 22 50 44 FAX.: 976 48 20 04
ML-SR-24-BI & ARROW
▪ Dimensiones / Dimensions: 100 x 88 x 32 mm
▪ Material: Anodized and Lacquered Aluminium RAL 9007.
▪ Protection Index: IP68 and IK 10
▪ Led Configuration:
Unidirectional or Bidirectional.
Unidirectional or bidirectional with 2 parallel lines on top.
Unidirectional or bidirectional with arrow on top.
▪ LED’s Quantity Configuration:
12 x (Unidirectinal); 24 x Bidirectional); 9 x (Arrow on top) ,10 x (Lines on top)
▪ Led Type: 5mm
▪ Led Color: White,Warm White, Red, Amber, Green, Blue.
▪ Wieving angle: 30º o 45º.
▪ Alimentación / Voltage: 24 VDC – 230VAC
▪ Current Consumption:
▪ 24V DC: 40 mA (Unidirectional)
▪ 80 mA (Bidirectional)
▪ 40 mA (Light on Top)
▪ 230V AC: 10 mA AC* (Unidirectional)
▪ 20 mA AC* (Bidirectional)
▪ 10 mA AC* (Light on Top)
▪ Power Cable:
▪ 24V DC: Brown Wire (+) | Blue Wire (–)
▪ 230V AC: Brown Wire (Line) Blue Wire (Neutral) Yellow/Green (Earth)
▪ *10mA AC must be added to total power consumption
▪ Puntos de fijación / Fixation points: 2
▪ Weight: 0.550gr
P.I. Valdeconsejo. C/ Guara, Parcela 5E. 50410
Cuarte de Huerva, Zaragoza – España
ventas@metrolight-es.com Tel./Phone: +34 976 22 50 44 FAX.: 976 48 20 04
P.I. Valdeconsejo. C/ Guara, Parcela 5E. 50410
Cuarte de Huerva, Zaragoza – España
ventas@metrolight-es.com Tel./Phone: +34 976 22 50 44 FAX.: 976 48 20 04